463512 TO 863885-continued

638

463714..
863715.
463716.
4637117.
463718.
263719.
463720.
863721,

a63722.

1.

I. Par. 437.
Seed.

Indiae.

I. Par. 442, India.

Seed.

I. Pmr. 443. India.

Seed.

I. Par. 444, India.

Seed.

Par. 445. India.

Seced.
u47.

I. Pmr. India.

Seed,

I. Par. 449.
Seed.

India.

I. Par. 450.
Seed.

.India.

I. Par. 452. India.

Seed.

463723.
463728.
863725.
463726.

863727.
863728.
863729.

463730.

463731.

'Io

"53—A.
Seed.

I. Pemr.
miliare.

India.

Orissa
Orissa
Orissa
Orissa
Oriséa
Orissa
Orissa
Orissa

Orissa

State.
State.

State.

State.

State.

State.

State.

State.

State.

Orissa State.

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

Received

as

as

as

as

as

as

as

as

as

P.

P.

miliare.

miliare.

miliare.

miliare.

miliare.

miliare.

miliare.

miliare.

miliare.

Received as P.

I. Par. U453-B. India. Orissa State. Received as P.

miliare. Seed.

I. Par. 454. India. Punjab State. Received as P. miliare.

Seed.

1001.
Seed.

I. Pmr. India.

miliare.

I. Par. 1003. India.

I. Pmr. 1004. India.

1006.
Seed.

Par. India.

miliare.

1010.
Seed.

I. Pnr. India.

miliare.
1015,

I. Par. India.

Seed.

West Bengal State. Feceived as P.

Received as P. miliare. Seed.

Received as P. miliare. Seed.

Maharashra State.

Received as P.

Haharaéhta State. Received as P.

Bihar

State.

Received as P.

miliare.



